3mm Laparoscopy
The True Difference
Between 5mm and 3mm
Reduced wound infection and reduced tissue damage
Reduced pain scores 3
Less risk of port-site herniation 4
3mm trocars create significantly less tissue displacement than 5mm trocars, reducing the level of local
tissue damage. In turn, this may considerably reduce the incidence of wound infection at 3mm port sites

•	 Extremely lightweight to prevent
drooping in abdominal wall
Product	 Ordering Code	 Length	 Box Qty
3mm Curved Scissor – Standard	 LS006-3	 310mm	 5
3mm Curved Scissor – Short	 LS006-3S	 230mm	 5
Product	 Ordering Code	 Length	 Box Qty
3mm Cannula without Gas Tap	 EC3SS-C	 60mm	 20
3mm Cannula with Gas Tap and Bladeless Trocar	 EC3SSB(GT)	 60mm	 20
3mm Cannula without Gas Tap and Bladeless Trocar	 EC3SSB	 60mm	 20
3mm Threaded Cannula with Gas Tap and Bladeless Trocar	 EC3SSBT(GT)	 60mm	 20
3mm Cannula with Gas Tap and Pyramidal Trocar	 EC3SSP(GT)	 60mm	 20
3mm Threaded Cannula with Gas Tap and Pyramidal Trocar	 EC3SSPT(GT)	 60mm	 20
3mm Threaded Cannula with Gas Tap	 EC3SST(GT)-C	 60mm	 20
Product	 Ordering Code	 Length	 Box Qty
3mm Monopolar Maryland Dissector – Standard	 LG005-3	 310mm	 5
3mm Monopolar Maryland Dissector – Short	 LG005-3S	 230mm	 5
3mm Monopolar Johan Grasper – Standard	 LG006-3	 310mm	 5
3mm Monopolar Johan Grasper – Short	 LG006-3S	 230mm	 5
Product	 Ordering Code	 Length	 Box Qty
3mm Bipolar Maryland Dissector – Standard	 BPM003	 310mm	 5
3mm Bipolar Maryland Dissector – Short	 BPM003-S	 230mm	 5
3mm Bipolar Johan Grasper – Standard	 BFG003	 310mm	 5